Arts Centre

Camps SUMMER 2024

EVENT ID = AGES EVENT TITLE DATES TIMES DAYS INSTRUCTOR LOCATION FEES

Children
00326922 6-8yrs  ADVENTURES IN Aug 19- 9:30am- Mon-Thu Richmond Arts Centre  $113.80
ART CAMP 22 12:30pm
00326921 6-8yrs  ADVENTURES IN Aug 19-  9:30am- Mon-Thu Richmond Arts Centre | $113.80
ART CAMP 22 12:30pm
00326815 6-8yrs  ADVENTURES IN Jul 15-18  9:30am- Mon-Thu Richmond Cultural $128.40
ART CAMP 12:30pm Centre Annex
00326814 6-8yrs  ADVENTURES IN Jul 15-18  9:30am- Mon-Thu ' Bea Martin Richmond Cultural $128.40
ART CAMP 12:30pm Centre Annex
00326538 6-8yrs  COMICS CAMP Jul 15-18  9:30am- Mon-Thu Laura Rivera  Richmond Arts Centre  $114.00
12:30pm
00326537 6-8yrs  COMICS CAMP Jul 29- 9:30am- Mon-Thu Laura Rivera  Richmond Arts Centre  $114.00
Aug 1 12:30pm
00326682 6-8yrs  DANCE COMBO Jul 29- 1:00-4:00pm Mon-Thu Edward Richmond Cultural $110.40
INTENSIVE CAMP  Aug 1 Sembatya Centre Annex
00326679 6-8yrs  DANCE COMBO Jul 15-18  1:00-4:00pm Mon-Thu Krista Goss Richmond Cultural $110.40
INTENSIVE CAMP Centre Annex
00326678 6-8yrs  DANCE COMBO Jul 15-18  9:30am- Mon-Thu Sarah U Richmond Cultural $110.40
INTENSIVE CAMP 12:30pm Centre Annex
00326681 8-10yrs DANCE COMBO Jul 29- 9:30am- Mon-Thu = Edward Richmond Cultural $110.40
INTENSIVE CAMP  Aug 1 12:30pm Sembatya Centre Annex
00326680 8-10yrs DANCE COMBO Jul 15-18  1:00-4:00pm Mon-Thu Sarah U Richmond Cultural $110.40
INTENSIVE CAMP Centre Annex
00325971 6-8yrs  FANTASTIC FOOD  Jul 22-25  9:00am- Mon-Thu  Krista Goss Richmond Cultural $221.40
CREATIVITY CAMP 3:00pm Centre Annex
00325970 6-8yrs  FANTASTIC FOOD  Jul 22-25  9:00am- Mon-Thu = Edward Richmond Cultural $221.40
CREATIVITY CAMP 3:00pm Sembatya Centre Annex
00325973 9-12 yrs  FANTASTIC FOOD  Jul 22-25  9:00am- Mon-Thu Richmond Cultural $221.40
CREATIVITY CAMP 3:00pm Centre Annex
00325972 9-12 yrs  FANTASTIC FOOD  Jul 22-25  9:00am- Mon-Thu Richmond Cultural $221.40
CREATIVITY CAMP 3:00pm Centre Annex
00325967 6-8yrs  MAGIC AND Jul 8-11 9:00am- Mon-Thu  Krista Goss Richmond Cultural $221.40
MYTHS 3:00pm Centre Annex
CREATIVITY CAMP
00325966 6-8yrs  MAGIC AND Jul 8-11 9:00am- Mon-Thu Bea Martin Richmond Cultural $221.40
MYTHS 3:00pm Centre Annex
CREATIVITY CAMP
00325969 9-12 yrs  MAGIC AND Jul 8-11 9:00am- Mon-Thu Richmond Cultural $221.40
MYTHS 3:00pm Centre Annex
CREATIVITY CAMP
00325968 9-12 yrs MAGIC AND Jul 8-11 9:00am- Mon-Thu  Edward Richmond Cultural $221.40
MYTHS 3:00pm Sembatya Centre Annex
CREATIVITY CAMP
00325976 6-8 yrs  YOUNG ARTIST Jul 29- 9:30am- Mon-Thu = Kennedy Richmond Cultural $116.60
CAMP Aug 1 12:30pm Snider Centre Annex

ﬁmond



Arts Centre

Camps

00325975

00325978

00325977

00326417

00326418

00327337

00327277

00327283

6-8 yrs

9-12 yrs

9-12 yrs

6-12 yrs

9-12 yrs

6-12 yrs

6-8 yrs

8-12 yrs

YOUNG ARTIST
CAMP

YOUNG ARTIST
CAMP

YOUNG ARTIST
CAMP

BYTE CAMP-
INTRODUCTION TO
CODING-LEVEL 1

BYTE CAMP-
INTRODUCTION TO
CODING-LEVEL 2

BYTE CAMP-
MUSIC VIDEO
PRODUCTION

MUSICAL THEATRE

MUSICAL THEATRE

Jul 29-
Aug 1

Jul 29-
Aug 1

Jul 29-
Aug 1

Aug 12-
16

Aug 19-
23

Jul 22-26

Jul 29-
Aug 1

Jul 29-
Aug 1

9:30am- Mon-Thu
12:30pm

1:30-4:30pm Mon-Thu
1:30-4:30pm Mon-Thu
9:00am- Mon-Fri
4:00pm

9:00am- Mon-Fri
4:00pm

9:00am- Mon-Fri
4:00pm

9:30am- Mon-Fri
12:30pm

1:00-4:00pm  Mon-Fri

Antonia
Tarbujaru

Kennedy
Snider

Antonia
Tarbujaru

Byte CAMP
Education
Society

Byte CAMP
Education
Society

Byte CAMP
Education
Society

Krista Goss

Krista Goss

SUMMER 2024

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

$116.60

$116.60

$116.60

$395.00

$395.00

$395.00

$110.40

$110.40

00324460

00327348

00327343

11-14
yrs

11-14
yrs

11-14
yrs

BYTE CAMP-3D
ANIMATION

BYTE CAMP-BUILD
AN APP

BYTE CAMP-VIDEO
GAME DESIGN

Jul 15-19

Aug 26-
30

Aug 6-9

9:00am- Mon-Fri
4:00pm
9:00am- Mon-Fri
4:00pm
9:00am- Tue-Fri
4:00pm

Byte CAMP
Education
Society
Byte CAMP
Education
Society
Byte CAMP
Education
Society

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

$395.00

$395.00

$316.00

ﬁmond



