SUMMER 2024

Arts Centre Camps

EVENT ID	AGES	EVENT TITLE	DATES	TIMES	DAYS	INSTRUCTOR	LOCATION	FEES
Children								
00326922	6-8 yrs	ADVENTURES IN ART CAMP	Aug 19- 22	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu		Richmond Arts Centre	\$113.80
00326921	6-8 yrs	ADVENTURES IN ART CAMP	Aug 19- 22	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu		Richmond Arts Centre	\$113.80
00326815	6-8 yrs	ADVENTURES IN ART CAMP	Jul 15-18	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu		Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$128.40
00326814	6-8 yrs	ADVENTURES IN ART CAMP	Jul 15-18	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu	Bea Martin	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$128.40
00326538	6-8 yrs	COMICS CAMP	Jul 15-18	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu	Laura Rivera	Richmond Arts Centre	\$114.00
00326537	6-8 yrs	COMICS CAMP	Jul 29- Aug 1	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu	Laura Rivera	Richmond Arts Centre	\$114.00
00326682	6-8 yrs	DANCE COMBO INTENSIVE CAMP	Jul 29- Aug 1	1:00-4:00pm	Mon-Thu	Edward Sembatya	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$110.40
00326679	6-8 yrs	DANCE COMBO INTENSIVE CAMP	Jul 15-18	1:00-4:00pm	Mon-Thu	Krista Goss	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$110.40
00326678	6-8 yrs	DANCE COMBO INTENSIVE CAMP	Jul 15-18	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu	Sarah U	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$110.40
00326681	8-10 yrs	DANCE COMBO INTENSIVE CAMP	Jul 29- Aug 1	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu	Edward Sembatya	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$110.40
00326680	8-10 yrs	DANCE COMBO INTENSIVE CAMP	Jul 15-18	1:00-4:00pm	Mon-Thu	Sarah U	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$110.40
00325971	6-8 yrs	FANTASTIC FOOD CREATIVITY CAMP	Jul 22-25	9:00am- 3:00pm	Mon-Thu	Krista Goss	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$221.40
00325970	6-8 yrs	FANTASTIC FOOD CREATIVITY CAMP	Jul 22-25	9:00am- 3:00pm	Mon-Thu	Edward Sembatya	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$221.40
00325973	9-12 yrs	FANTASTIC FOOD CREATIVITY CAMP	Jul 22-25	9:00am- 3:00pm	Mon-Thu		Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$221.40
00325972	9-12 yrs	FANTASTIC FOOD CREATIVITY CAMP	Jul 22-25	9:00am- 3:00pm	Mon-Thu		Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$221.40
00325967	6-8 yrs	MAGIC AND MYTHS CREATIVITY CAMP	Jul 8-11	9:00am- 3:00pm	Mon-Thu	Krista Goss	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$221.40
00325966	6-8 yrs	MAGIC AND MYTHS CREATIVITY CAMP	Jul 8-11	9:00am- 3:00pm	Mon-Thu	Bea Martin	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$221.40
00325969	9-12 yrs	MAGIC AND MYTHS CREATIVITY CAMP	Jul 8-11	9:00am- 3:00pm	Mon-Thu		Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$221.40
00325968	9-12 yrs	MAGIC AND MYTHS CREATIVITY CAMP	Jul 8-11	9:00am- 3:00pm	Mon-Thu	Edward Sembatya	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$221.40
00325976	6-8 yrs	YOUNG ARTIST CAMP	Jul 29- Aug 1	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu	Kennedy Snider	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$116.60



Arts Centre Camps

SUMMER 2024

00325975	6-8 yrs	YOUNG ARTIST CAMP	Jul 29- Aug 1	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Thu	Antonia Tarbujaru	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$116.60
00325978	9-12 yrs	YOUNG ARTIST CAMP	Jul 29- Aug 1	1:30-4:30pm	Mon-Thu	Kennedy Snider	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$116.60
00325977	9-12 yrs	YOUNG ARTIST CAMP	Jul 29- Aug 1	1:30-4:30pm	Mon-Thu	Antonia Tarbujaru	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$116.60
00326417	6-12 yrs	BYTE CAMP- INTRODUCTION TO CODING-LEVEL 1	Aug 12- 16	9:00am- 4:00pm	Mon-Fri	Byte CAMP Education Society	Richmond Arts Centre	\$395.00
00326418	9-12 yrs	BYTE CAMP- INTRODUCTION TO CODING-LEVEL 2	Aug 19- 23	9:00am- 4:00pm	Mon-Fri	Byte CAMP Education Society	Richmond Arts Centre	\$395.00
00327337	6-12 yrs	BYTE CAMP- MUSIC VIDEO PRODUCTION	Jul 22-26	9:00am- 4:00pm	Mon-Fri	Byte CAMP Education Society	Richmond Arts Centre	\$395.00
00327277	6-8 yrs	MUSICAL THEATRE	Jul 29- Aug 1	9:30am- 12:30pm	Mon-Fri	Krista Goss	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$110.40
00327283	8-12 yrs	MUSICAL THEATRE	Jul 29- Aug 1	1:00-4:00pm	Mon-Fri	Krista Goss	Richmond Cultural Centre Annex	\$110.40
Youth								
00324460	11-14 yrs	BYTE CAMP-3D ANIMATION	Jul 15-19	9:00am- 4:00pm	Mon-Fri	Byte CAMP Education Society	Richmond Arts Centre	\$395.00
00327348	11-14 yrs	BYTE CAMP-BUILD AN APP	Aug 26- 30	9:00am- 4:00pm	Mon-Fri	Byte CAMP Education Society	Richmond Arts Centre	\$395.00
00327343	11-14 yrs	BYTE CAMP-VIDEO GAME DESIGN	Aug 6-9	9:00am- 4:00pm	Tue-Fri	Byte CAMP Education Society	Richmond Arts Centre	\$316.00

